
Wix Brown RR 2016-A Group
March 06, 2016
A Group (Open)
110.45 km, 17 laps of 6.50 km, winner: 2:45:20 - 40.08 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14 Lap 16 Lap 17
1 16 BURKE, Jack H&R Block Pro Cycling British Columbia Cat 12 21 Men BC097178      CAN19950612 2:45:20 0'00" 40.08 9:06 9:10 9:24 9:49 9:52 10:03 9:38 10:16 10:08 9:01
2 83 KINNEY, Nigel Langlois Brown Racing UNITED STATES BC Vancouver Cat 12 31 Men BC090524      USA19850422 2:45:28 0'08" 40.05 9:06 9:10 9:24 9:48 9:52 9:51 9:52 10:32 10:09 9:09
3 92 PRENDERGAST, Chris H&R Block Pro Cycling Manitoba Cat 12 22 Men MB70674      CAN19940919 2:46:03 0'43" 39.91 9:06 9:10 9:23 9:48 9:53 10:04 9:40 9:59 10:04 10:09
4 79 PICKELL, Jackson Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Port Coquitlam Cat 12 20 Men BC000729      CAN19961108 2:47:15 1'55" 39.62 9:05 9:11 9:24 9:48 9:53 10:03 9:38 9:58 10:09 10:57
5 85 WERNER, Jeffrey Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 12 37 Men BC090584      CAN19790801 2:47:54 2'34" 39.47 9:06 9:10 9:24 9:49 9:54 10:03 9:40 10:15 10:10 11:34
6 35 LANGLEY, Alex No team CANADA BC Vernon Cat 12 34 Men BC092440      CAN19820729 2:49:43 4'23" 39.05 9:05 9:11 9:23 9:48 9:52 10:02 9:56 11:17 10:22 10:11
7 64 HENDRY, Ian Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 32 Men BC090219      CAN19840820 "    "    "    9:05 9:11 9:23 9:48 9:52 10:02 9:56 11:17 10:22 10:11
8 89 RUPNIK, Jure Slovania Sk Weyburn Cat 12 23 Men TEMP      SLO19931028 2:51:53 6'33" 38.55 9:31 9:45 10:13 10:26 9:51 9:54 10:06 10:07 10:21 12:22
9 22 BULA, Jon Pender Racing CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 12 41 Men BC090107      CAN19750225 2:52:41 7'21" 38.37 9:32 9:45 10:14 10:28 10:21 10:08 10:07 10:30 10:23 10:41

10 50 SHUBART-KNAPTON, Christian Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 12 22 Men BC091990      CAN19940210 "    "    "    9:31 9:45 10:12 10:31 10:08 10:30 10:10 10:28 10:22 10:42
11 68 MOONIE, Devon Accent Inns / Russ Hay's the Bicycle Shop p/b Champion System Cy CANADA BC Kamloops Cat 12 22 Men BC090183      CAN19940313 2:52:46 7'26" 38.35 9:32 9:45 10:15 10:31 10:14 10:09 10:09 10:15 10:23 10:46
12 74 FITZMAURICE, Cameron TaG Cycling Club CANADA BC West Vancouver Cat 12 18 Men BC093889      CAN19980414 2:52:57 7'37" 38.31 9:32 9:45 10:15 10:30 10:13 10:11 10:07 10:33 10:40 9:34
13 93 BOERSMA, Willem Team Race Clean MB Cat 12 19 Men 70672      CAN19970112 2:53:08 7'48" 38.27 9:32 9:46 10:15 10:29 10:21 10:13 10:07 10:34 10:39 9:44
14 34 FLETT-BROWN, Amiel Accent Inns / Russ Hay's the Bicycle Shop p/b Champion System Cy CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 22 Men BC091862      CAN19940925 "    "    "    9:31 9:45 10:14 10:30 10:19 10:12 10:08 10:33 10:40 9:44
15 18 WAKEFIELD, Brett Team GIANT Vancouver CANADA BC Maple Ridge Cat 12 27 Men BC090401      CAN19890917 2:53:17 7'57" 38.24 9:32 9:43 10:13 10:28 10:17 10:11 10:05 10:33 10:43 9:52
16 84 WOOD, Jonathan Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 12 41 Men BC090589      CAN19750203 2:53:19 7'59" 38.23 9:32 9:47 10:15 10:30 10:18 10:12 10:07 10:33 10:42 9:55
17 73 SAVAGE, Shane No team CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 41 Men BC090398      CAN19751221 2:53:22 8'02" 38.22 9:31 9:48 10:13 10:30 10:19 10:11 10:07 9:40 10:41 9:57
18 70 ANDERSON, Quinn Mighty Cycling CANADA BC Richmond Cat 12 41 Men BC001922      CAN19750611 "    "    "    9:32 9:43 10:14 10:30 10:21 10:08 10:07 10:34 10:40 9:58
19 91 TAYLOR, Joel H&R Block Pro Cycling CANADA BC Victoria Cat 12 19 Men BC092717      CAN19970422 2:53:24 8'04" 38.22 9:13 10:03 10:13 10:29 10:17 10:08 10:07 10:34 10:41 10:00
20 94 BURTNIK, Mason Smart Savy Cat 12 46 Men BC060494      CAN19970403 "    "    "    9:32 9:46 10:14 10:28 10:16 10:08 10:06 10:35 10:41 10:01
21 90 SHERMAN, Mark Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Surrey Cat 12 48 Men BC090997      CAN19680729 2:53:26 8'06" 38.21 9:32 9:44 10:14 10:30 10:13 10:05 10:08 10:34 10:38 10:04
22 17 ARMSTRONG, Brendan TaG Cycling Club CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 12 19 Men BC092301      CAN19970122 2:53:29 8'09" 38.20 9:05 9:22 10:14 10:28 10:15 10:10 10:08 10:32 10:38 10:07
23 53 JONES, Ryan Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 36 Men BC090582      CAN19800116 "    "    "    9:31 9:47 10:15 10:30 10:15 10:05 10:08 10:33 10:39 10:07
24 49 WEGNER, Michael Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC North Vancouver Cat 12 37 Men BC090581      CAN19790906 2:55:56 10'36" 37.67 9:31 9:44 10:13 10:30 10:16 10:10 10:07 10:36 10:40 12:31
25 80 GERTH, David Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 12 39 Men BC090300      CAN19770916 "    "    "    9:30 9:45 10:14 10:30 10:19 10:09 10:07 10:20 10:23 13:55
26 81 OSTERTAG, cory Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC vancouver Cat 12 30 Men BC090497      CAN19861029 "    "    "    9:31 9:46 10:15 10:29 9:59 10:31 10:08 10:34 10:46 12:32
27 82 PLANT, Sherwood Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 12 27 Men BC090628      CAN19890222 2:56:56 11'36" 37.58 9:30 9:46 10:12 10:30 9:45 9:54 10:06 12:07 13:12
28 102 BERGEN, Sara Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 1 28 Women BC090408      CAN19881206 3:04:52 19'32" 35.86 9:31 9:47 10:14 10:29 10:18 13:18 10:28 10:57 10:30

DNF 76 MARCOTTE, Vincent Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC north vancouver Cat 12 39 Men BC090649      CAN19771229 2:03:33 37.92 9:30 9:47 10:14 10:28 10:17 10:09 12:44
DNF 106 EVANS, oliver canada Cat 12 18 Men TEMP      CAN19980728 2:03:39 37.89 9:06 9:11 9:24 9:48 9:53 10:42 14:32
DNF 56 MATSON, Ted Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Langley Cat 12 47 Men BC090407      CAN19690922 2:15:18 29.29 9:31 9:46 10:12 10:27 10:16 42:56
DNF 105 KETLER, mitchell canada Cat 12 19 Men TEMP      CAN19971207 1:29:26 39.24 9:31 9:47 10:14 10:29 10:19
DNF 62 WILLCOX, John TaG Cycling Club CANADA BC Victoria Cat 12 18 Men BC090483      CAN19981004 1:31:48 38.31 9:33 9:46 10:15 10:29 10:14
DNF 9 SUAREZ, arturo Langlois Brown Racing MEXICO BC Vancouver Cat 12 27 Men BC090620      CAN19890311 1:09:31 39.25 9:31 9:47 10:12 10:28
DNF 23 BONIFACE, Brett Pender Racing CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 12 36 Men BC090316      CAN19800815 1:00:56 38.74 9:32 9:46 10:12 10:16
DNF 43 DAVIES, Dylan Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 31 Men BC090280      CAN19850530 29:17
DQ 104 LEBLANC, Isaac CANADA BC Victoria Cat 12 26 Men BC090671      CAN19900113

DNS 24 FOX, Graham Pender Racing CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 12 44 Men BC092730      CAN19720515 "    "    
DNS 51 GILLAM, David Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 12 34 Men BC090487      CAN19821017 "    "    
DNS 52 STREB, Travis Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 12 32 Men BC092336      CAN19840930 "    "    
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Wix Brown RR 2016-A Group
March 06, 2016
Cat 12 (Men)
110.45 km, 17 laps of 6.50 km, winner: 2:45:20 - 40.08 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14 Lap 16 Lap 17
1 16 BURKE, Jack H&R Block Pro Cycling British Columbia Cat 12 21 Men BC097178      CAN19950612 2:45:20 40.08 9:06 9:10 9:24 9:49 9:52 10:03 9:38 10:16 10:08 9:01
2 83 KINNEY, Nigel Langlois Brown Racing UNITED STATES BC Vancouver Cat 12 31 Men BC090524      USA19850422 2:45:28 0'08" 40.05 9:06 9:10 9:24 9:48 9:52 9:51 9:52 10:32 10:09 9:09
3 92 PRENDERGAST, Chris H&R Block Pro Cycling Manitoba Cat 12 22 Men MB70674      CAN19940919 2:46:03 0'43" 39.91 9:06 9:10 9:23 9:48 9:53 10:04 9:40 9:59 10:04 10:09
4 79 PICKELL, Jackson Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Port Coquitlam Cat 12 20 Men BC000729      CAN19961108 2:47:15 1'55" 39.62 9:05 9:11 9:24 9:48 9:53 10:03 9:38 9:58 10:09 10:57
5 85 WERNER, Jeffrey Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 12 37 Men BC090584      CAN19790801 2:47:54 2'34" 39.47 9:06 9:10 9:24 9:49 9:54 10:03 9:40 10:15 10:10 11:34
6 35 LANGLEY, Alex No team CANADA BC Vernon Cat 12 34 Men BC092440      CAN19820729 2:49:43 4'23" 39.05 9:05 9:11 9:23 9:48 9:52 10:02 9:56 11:17 10:22 10:11
7 64 HENDRY, Ian Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 32 Men BC090219      CAN19840820 "    "    "    9:05 9:11 9:23 9:48 9:52 10:02 9:56 11:17 10:22 10:11
8 89 RUPNIK, Jure Slovania Sk Weyburn Cat 12 23 Men TEMP      SLO19931028 2:51:53 6'33" 38.55 9:31 9:45 10:13 10:26 9:51 9:54 10:06 10:07 10:21 12:22
9 22 BULA, Jon Pender Racing CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 12 41 Men BC090107      CAN19750225 2:52:41 7'21" 38.37 9:32 9:45 10:14 10:28 10:21 10:08 10:07 10:30 10:23 10:41

10 50 SHUBART-KNAPTON, Christian Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 12 22 Men BC091990      CAN19940210 "    "    "    9:31 9:45 10:12 10:31 10:08 10:30 10:10 10:28 10:22 10:42
11 68 MOONIE, Devon Accent Inns / Russ Hay's the Bicycle Shop p/b Champion System Cy CANADA BC Kamloops Cat 12 22 Men BC090183      CAN19940313 2:52:46 7'26" 38.35 9:32 9:45 10:15 10:31 10:14 10:09 10:09 10:15 10:23 10:46
12 74 FITZMAURICE, Cameron TaG Cycling Club CANADA BC West Vancouver Cat 12 18 Men BC093889      CAN19980414 2:52:57 7'37" 38.31 9:32 9:45 10:15 10:30 10:13 10:11 10:07 10:33 10:40 9:34
13 93 BOERSMA, Willem Team Race Clean MB Cat 12 19 Men 70672      CAN19970112 2:53:08 7'48" 38.27 9:32 9:46 10:15 10:29 10:21 10:13 10:07 10:34 10:39 9:44
14 34 FLETT-BROWN, Amiel Accent Inns / Russ Hay's the Bicycle Shop p/b Champion System Cy CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 22 Men BC091862      CAN19940925 "    "    "    9:31 9:45 10:14 10:30 10:19 10:12 10:08 10:33 10:40 9:44
15 18 WAKEFIELD, Brett Team GIANT Vancouver CANADA BC Maple Ridge Cat 12 27 Men BC090401      CAN19890917 2:53:17 7'57" 38.24 9:32 9:43 10:13 10:28 10:17 10:11 10:05 10:33 10:43 9:52
16 84 WOOD, Jonathan Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 12 41 Men BC090589      CAN19750203 2:53:19 7'59" 38.23 9:32 9:47 10:15 10:30 10:18 10:12 10:07 10:33 10:42 9:55
17 73 SAVAGE, Shane No team CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 41 Men BC090398      CAN19751221 2:53:22 8'02" 38.22 9:31 9:48 10:13 10:30 10:19 10:11 10:07 9:40 10:41 9:57
18 70 ANDERSON, Quinn Mighty Cycling CANADA BC Richmond Cat 12 41 Men BC001922      CAN19750611 "    "    "    9:32 9:43 10:14 10:30 10:21 10:08 10:07 10:34 10:40 9:58
19 91 TAYLOR, Joel H&R Block Pro Cycling CANADA BC Victoria Cat 12 19 Men BC092717      CAN19970422 2:53:24 8'04" 38.22 9:13 10:03 10:13 10:29 10:17 10:08 10:07 10:34 10:41 10:00
20 94 BURTNIK, Mason Smart Savy Cat 12 46 Men BC060494      CAN19970403 "    "    "    9:32 9:46 10:14 10:28 10:16 10:08 10:06 10:35 10:41 10:01
21 90 SHERMAN, Mark Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Surrey Cat 12 48 Men BC090997      CAN19680729 2:53:26 8'06" 38.21 9:32 9:44 10:14 10:30 10:13 10:05 10:08 10:34 10:38 10:04
22 17 ARMSTRONG, Brendan TaG Cycling Club CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 12 19 Men BC092301      CAN19970122 2:53:29 8'09" 38.20 9:05 9:22 10:14 10:28 10:15 10:10 10:08 10:32 10:38 10:07
23 53 JONES, Ryan Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 36 Men BC090582      CAN19800116 "    "    "    9:31 9:47 10:15 10:30 10:15 10:05 10:08 10:33 10:39 10:07
24 49 WEGNER, Michael Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC North Vancouver Cat 12 37 Men BC090581      CAN19790906 2:55:56 10'36" 37.67 9:31 9:44 10:13 10:30 10:16 10:10 10:07 10:36 10:40 12:31
25 80 GERTH, David Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 12 39 Men BC090300      CAN19770916 "    "    "    9:30 9:45 10:14 10:30 10:19 10:09 10:07 10:20 10:23 13:55
26 81 OSTERTAG, cory Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC vancouver Cat 12 30 Men BC090497      CAN19861029 "    "    "    9:31 9:46 10:15 10:29 9:59 10:31 10:08 10:34 10:46 12:32
27 82 PLANT, Sherwood Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 12 27 Men BC090628      CAN19890222 2:56:56 -1 lap 37.58 9:30 9:46 10:12 10:30 9:45 9:54 10:06 12:07 13:12

DNF 43 DAVIES, Dylan Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 31 Men BC090280      CAN19850530 29:17
DNF 23 BONIFACE, Brett Pender Racing CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 12 36 Men BC090316      CAN19800815 1:00:56 38.74 9:32 9:46 10:12 10:16
DNF 9 SUAREZ, arturo Langlois Brown Racing MEXICO BC Vancouver Cat 12 27 Men BC090620      CAN19890311 1:09:31 39.25 9:31 9:47 10:12 10:28
DNF 105 KETLER, mitchell canada Cat 12 19 Men TEMP      CAN19971207 1:29:26 39.24 9:31 9:47 10:14 10:29 10:19
DNF 62 WILLCOX, John TaG Cycling Club CANADA BC Victoria Cat 12 18 Men BC090483      CAN19981004 1:31:48 38.31 9:33 9:46 10:15 10:29 10:14
DNF 76 MARCOTTE, Vincent Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC north vancouver Cat 12 39 Men BC090649      CAN19771229 2:03:33 37.92 9:30 9:47 10:14 10:28 10:17 10:09 12:44
DNF 106 EVANS, oliver canada Cat 12 18 Men TEMP      CAN19980728 2:03:39 37.89 9:06 9:11 9:24 9:48 9:53 10:42 14:32
DNF 56 MATSON, Ted Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Langley Cat 12 47 Men BC090407      CAN19690922 2:15:18 29.29 9:31 9:46 10:12 10:27 10:16 42:56
DQ 104 LEBLANC, Isaac CANADA BC Victoria Cat 12 26 Men BC090671      CAN19900113

DNS 24 FOX, Graham Pender Racing CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 12 44 Men BC092730      CAN19720515 "    "    
DNS 51 GILLAM, David Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 12 34 Men BC090487      CAN19821017 "    "    
DNS 52 STREB, Travis Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 12 32 Men BC092336      CAN19840930 "    "    
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Wix Brown RR 2016-A Group
March 06, 2016
Cat 1 (Women)
103.95 km, 16 laps of 6.50 km, winner: 3:04:52 - 35.86 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14 Lap 16
1 102 BERGEN, Sara Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 1 28 Women BC090408      CAN19881206 3:04:52 35.86 9:31 9:47 10:14 10:29 10:18 13:18 10:28 10:57 10:30
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Wix Brown RR 2016-A Group
March 06, 2016
B Group (Open)
90.96 km, 14 laps of 6.50 km, winner: 2:23:05 - 38.14 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14
1 217 WALLACE, Thomas Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia West Vancouver Cat 3 29 Men BC090785      CAN19870810 2:23:05 0'00" 38.14 10:34 9:48 10:12 9:24 10:06 10:25 10:33 10:35
2 333 HOLDEN, Craig Glotman Simpson Cycling Club UNITED KINGDOM British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 41 Men BC090172      GBR19750523 "    "    "    10:33 9:49 10:14 9:23 10:07 10:25 10:33 10:36
3 241 OWSIANY, Daniel No team CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 3 31 Men BC090972      CAN19850403 "    "    "    10:33 9:48 10:19 9:25 10:06 10:25 10:33 10:36
4 251 DOVE, Alexander Mighty Cycling British Columbia Cat 3 33 Men BC097017      "    "    "    10:35 9:47 10:15 9:25 10:07 10:25 10:33 10:35
5 250 GOLBECK, Ryan Mighty Cycling CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 35 Men BC090124      CAN19810915 2:23:06 0'01" 38.13 10:35 9:48 10:13 9:24 10:07 10:25 10:33 10:36
6 258 MAYFIELD, Robert Oregon Cat 3 31 Men TEMP      "    "    "    10:06 10:15 10:14 9:24 10:06 10:24 10:33 10:37
7 888 TRAN, Wilson Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 29 Men BC090022      CAN19870727 "    "    "    10:34 9:47 10:18 9:25 10:06 10:25 10:32 10:37
8 345 MOSS, Bevan Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 32 Men BC091067      CAN19840202 2:26:29 3'24" 37.25 10:37 9:45 9:57 9:52 10:31 10:56 10:53 10:47
9 227 INKSTER, Eric Cannondale pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 3 15 Men BC090043      CAN20010602 2:27:06 4'01" 37.10 10:35 9:47 10:14 9:49 10:30 10:55 11:06 11:09

10 214 ARNOLD, Jem Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 28 Men BC090851      CAN19880211 "    "    "    10:34 9:46 10:12 9:55 10:31 10:55 10:56 11:10
11 272 BROWN, Ian Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Victoria Cat 3 24 Men BC096528      CAN19921211 "    "    "    10:33 9:48 10:13 9:51 10:32 10:55 10:56 11:12
12 208 HOPKINS, Trevor Team Whistler CANADA BC Whistler Cat 3 44 Men BC092435      CAN19721216 "    "    "    10:37 9:49 10:13 9:50 10:30 10:55 10:55 11:11
13 237 FRIESEN, Matthew Mighty Cycling CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 39 Men BC090255      CAN19770804 "    "    "    10:33 9:48 10:13 9:54 10:30 10:56 10:53 11:13
14 204 GOODMAN, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 37 Men BC092405      CAN19790610 2:27:12 4'07" 37.07 10:35 9:47 10:14 9:52 10:29 10:55 10:56 11:16
15 218 BROWN, MATTHEW Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA BC VANCOUVER Cat 3 42 Men BC090217      CAN19741222 2:30:45 7'40" 36.20 10:37 9:47 10:13 9:52 10:29 11:02 11:58 11:44
16 220 KODIN, John Shuksan Velo Club USA Washington Bellingham Cat 3 61 Men TEMP      USA19550801 2:32:25 9'20" 35.80 10:35 9:49 10:13 10:04 11:06 11:23 11:36 10:55
17 256 GIBSON, Kinley Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA Alberta Edmonton Cat 12 21 Women AB60017      CAN19950116 2:32:49 9'44" 35.71 10:36 9:48 10:12 10:40 11:06 11:22 11:36 11:18
18 228 CANNING, Rachel Continental Crit Nasty canada British Columbia Cat 12 27 Women BC090298      CAN19890311 2:32:56 9'51" 35.69 10:36 9:51 10:13 11:15 10:53 11:23 11:36 10:39
19 235 JOHNSTON, michael canada British Columbia Cat 3 43 Men BC097106      CAN19730808 2:46:39 23'34" 32.75 10:36 9:48 10:12 10:38 11:06 11:23 11:36 25:05
20 229 CLARKE, Graham Atomic Racing Club CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 47 Men BC090801      CAN19690130 2:51:36 28'31" 31.80 10:36 9:48 10:12 9:53 10:34 12:17 11:34 30:06
21 210 TALMAN, Anna Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes Canadian Alberta Edmonton Cat 12 19 Women 60295      CAN19970911 2:52:36 29'31" 34.94 10:35 9:51 10:13 11:13 11:34 11:54 11:43
22 300 SCHAEFFER, Michele Glotman Simpson Cycling UNITED STATES British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 28 Women BC090615      USA19880921 "    "    "    10:37 9:48 10:13 11:11 11:35 11:54 11:43
23 271 POWELL, Sean SCCA/Starbucks Washington Cat 3 30 Men TEMP      "    "    "    10:35 9:48 10:13 11:15 11:34 11:54 12:16
24 238 MATHEW, Mark UBC AUSTRALIA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 30 Men BC090522      AUS19860423 "    "    "    10:36 9:50 10:44 11:33 11:53 12:56 11:50
25 269 INMAN, Scott CANADA BC Surrey Cat 3 34 Men BC002790      CAN19821009 2:58:09 35'04" 30.66 10:34 9:47 10:14 9:25 10:06 10:26 11:59
26 255 ATTWELL, Erin Tripleshot Cycling Club CANADA BC Victoria Cat 12 17 Women BC002202      CAN19990312 2:52:36 29'31" 31.82 10:35 9:48 10:13 12:12 14:01 14:09 13:52
27 247 COLES-LYSTER, Maggie Local Ride Racing Team CANADA BC Maple Ridge Cat 12 17 Women BC090672      CAN19990212 "    "    "    10:35 9:47 10:13 12:17 14:01 14:09 13:52
28 222 LODER, Jay Pender Racing CANADA BC north vancouver Cat 3 56 Men BC090802      CAN19600821 "    "    "    10:36 12:08 12:01 12:20 12:58 11:57 13:13
29 259      3:00:34 37'29" 30.29 10:36 12:32 13:05 11:37 11:23 11:35 12:09

DNF 246 MARTIN, Conor Norco Factory Team CANADA British Columbia Kelowna Cat 3 15 Men BC000355      CAN20010615 1:43:29 37.67 10:35 9:47 10:13 9:49 10:17 10:56
DNF 236 AUXIER, Ben UBC CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 31 Men BC090735      CAN19850719 1:34:00 37.32 10:37 9:48 10:13 9:51 10:30
DNF 231 MACDONALD, Chris CrossRoad Racing CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 33 Men BC090958      CAN19830104 1:11:49 38.18 10:37 9:45 10:13 9:52
DNF 226 BARRON, Graham Fulgas Cycle Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 48 Men BC090110      CAN19680115 1:16:04 31.67 10:36 9:49 10:14 22:50
DNF 274 REDDY, Adam Team Alete-FLC CANADA BC aldergrove Cat 3 22 Men BC090439      CAN19940714 51:41 37.72 10:34 9:48 10:04
DNF 216 CUNNINGHAM, Brein Cat 3 21 Men TEMP      2:01:17 3.21 2:01:16
DNS 205 STOBART, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 3 29 Men BC090039      CAN19870609
DNS 211 KELSCH, Maxwell TaG Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia West Vancouver Cat 3 21 Men BC092058      CAN19950130 "    "    
DNS 212 CARON, Joanie DNA K4 CANADA Quebec Burnaby Cat 12 32 Women BC000732      CAN19840427 "    "    
DNS 213 CABOT, Morgan Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 12 28 Women BC090227      CAN19880404 "    "    
DNS 273 MACDONALD, david Jubillee Cycle CANADA BC west vancouver Cat 3 54 Men BC092030      CAN19621205 "    "    
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Wix Brown RR 2016-A Group
March 06, 2016
Cat 3 (Men)
90.96 km, 14 laps of 6.50 km, winner: 2:20:05 - 38.14 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14
1 217 WALLACE, Thomas Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia West Vancouver Cat 3 29 Men BC090785      CAN19870810 2:25:05 38.14 10:34 9:48 10:12 9:24 10:06 10:25 10:33 10:35
2 333 HOLDEN, Craig Glotman Simpson Cycling Club UNITED KINGDOM British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 41 Men BC090172      GBR19750523 "    0'00" "    10:33 9:49 10:14 9:23 10:07 10:25 10:33 10:36
3 241 OWSIANY, Daniel No team CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 3 31 Men BC090972      CAN19850403 "    "    "    10:33 9:48 10:19 9:25 10:06 10:25 10:33 10:36
4 251 DOVE, Alexander Mighty Cycling British Columbia Cat 3 33 Men BC097017      "    "    "    10:35 9:47 10:15 9:25 10:07 10:25 10:33 10:35
5 250 GOLBECK, Ryan Mighty Cycling CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 35 Men BC090124      CAN19810915 2:25:06 0'01" 38.13 10:35 9:48 10:13 9:24 10:07 10:25 10:33 10:36
6 258 MAYFIELD, Robert Oregon Cat 3 31 Men TEMP      "    "    "    10:06 10:15 10:14 9:24 10:06 10:24 10:33 10:37
7 888 TRAN, Wilson Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 29 Men BC090022      CAN19870727 "    "    "    10:34 9:47 10:18 9:25 10:06 10:25 10:32 10:37
8 345 MOSS, Bevan Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 32 Men BC091067      CAN19840202 2:28:29 3'24" 37.25 10:37 9:45 9:57 9:52 10:31 10:56 10:53 10:47
9 227 INKSTER, Eric Cannondale pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 3 15 Men BC090043      CAN20010602 2:29:06 4'01" 37.10 10:35 9:47 10:14 9:49 10:30 10:55 11:06 11:09

10 214 ARNOLD, Jem Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 28 Men BC090851      CAN19880211 "    "    "    10:34 9:46 10:12 9:55 10:31 10:55 10:56 11:10
11 272 BROWN, Ian Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Victoria Cat 3 24 Men BC096528      CAN19921211 "    "    "    10:33 9:48 10:13 9:51 10:32 10:55 10:56 11:12
12 208 HOPKINS, Trevor Team Whistler CANADA BC Whistler Cat 3 44 Men BC092435      CAN19721216 "    "    "    10:37 9:49 10:13 9:50 10:30 10:55 10:55 11:11
13 237 FRIESEN, Matthew Mighty Cycling CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 39 Men BC090255      CAN19770804 "    "    "    10:33 9:48 10:13 9:54 10:30 10:56 10:53 11:13
14 204 GOODMAN, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 37 Men BC092405      CAN19790610 2:29:12 4'07" 37.07 10:35 9:47 10:14 9:52 10:29 10:55 10:56 11:16
15 218 BROWN, MATTHEW Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA BC VANCOUVER Cat 3 42 Men BC090217      CAN19741222 2:32:45 7'40" 36.20 10:37 9:47 10:13 9:52 10:29 11:02 11:58 11:44
16 220 KODIN, John Shuksan Velo Club USA Washington Bellingham Cat 3 61 Men TEMP      USA19550801 2:34:25 9'20" 35.80 10:35 9:49 10:13 10:04 11:06 11:23 11:36 10:55
17 235 JOHNSTON, michael canada British Columbia Cat 3 43 Men BC097106      CAN19730808 2:48:39 23'34" 32.75 10:36 9:48 10:12 10:38 11:06 11:23 11:36 25:05
18 229 CLARKE, Graham Atomic Racing Club CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 47 Men BC090801      CAN19690130 2:53:36 28'31" 31.80 10:36 9:48 10:12 9:53 10:34 12:17 11:34 30:06
19 271 POWELL, Sean SCCA/Starbucks Washington Cat 3 30 Men TEMP      2:54:36 -1 lap 34.83 10:35 9:48 10:13 11:15 11:34 11:54 12:16
20 238 MATHEW, Mark UBC AUSTRALIA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 30 Men BC090522      AUS19860423 "    -1 lap "    10:36 9:50 10:44 11:33 11:53 12:56 11:50
21 269 INMAN, Scott CANADA BC Surrey Cat 3 34 Men BC002790      CAN19821009 3:00:09 -1 lap 30.66 10:34 9:47 10:14 9:25 10:06 10:26 11:59
22 222 LODER, Jay Pender Racing CANADA BC north vancouver Cat 3 56 Men BC090802      CAN19600821 2:54:36 -2 laps 31.71 10:36 12:08 12:01 12:20 12:58 11:57 13:13
23 259      3:02:34 -2 laps 30.29 10:36 12:32 13:05 11:37 11:23 11:35 12:09

DNF 274 REDDY, Adam Team Alete-FLC CANADA BC aldergrove Cat 3 22 Men BC090439      CAN19940714 53:41 37.72 10:34 9:48 10:04
DNF 231 MACDONALD, Chris CrossRoad Racing CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 33 Men BC090958      CAN19830104 1:13:49 38.18 10:37 9:45 10:13 9:52
DNF 226 BARRON, Graham Fulgas Cycle Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 48 Men BC090110      CAN19680115 1:18:04 31.67 10:36 9:49 10:14 22:50
DNF 236 AUXIER, Ben UBC CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 31 Men BC090735      CAN19850719 1:36:00 37.32 10:37 9:48 10:13 9:51 10:30
DNF 246 MARTIN, Conor Norco Factory Team CANADA British Columbia Kelowna Cat 3 15 Men BC000355      CAN20010615 1:45:29 37.67 10:35 9:47 10:13 9:49 10:17 10:56
DNF 216 CUNNINGHAM, Brein Cat 3 21 Men TEMP      2:03:17 3.21 2:01:16
DNS 205 STOBART, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 3 29 Men BC090039      CAN19870609
DNS 211 KELSCH, Maxwell TaG Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia West Vancouver Cat 3 21 Men BC092058      CAN19950130 "    "    
DNS 273 MACDONALD, david Jubillee Cycle CANADA BC west vancouver Cat 3 54 Men BC092030      CAN19621205 "    "    
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Wix Brown RR 2016-A Group
March 06, 2016
Cat 12 (Women)
90.96 km, 14 laps of 6.50 km, winner: 2:29:49 - 35.71 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14
1 256 GIBSON, Kinley Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes CANADA Alberta Edmonton Cat 12 21 Women AB60017      CAN19950116 2:34:49 35.71 10:36 9:48 10:12 10:40 11:06 11:22 11:36 11:18
2 228 CANNING, Rachel Continental Crit Nasty canada British Columbia Cat 12 27 Women BC090298      CAN19890311 2:34:56 0'07" 35.69 10:36 9:51 10:13 11:15 10:53 11:23 11:36 10:39
3 210 TALMAN, Anna Trek Red Truck Racing pb Mosaic Homes Canadian Alberta Edmonton Cat 12 19 Women 60295      CAN19970911 2:54:36 -1 lap 34.94 10:35 9:51 10:13 11:13 11:34 11:54 11:43
4 300 SCHAEFFER, Michele Glotman Simpson Cycling UNITED STATES British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 28 Women BC090615      USA19880921 "    -1 lap "    10:37 9:48 10:13 11:11 11:35 11:54 11:43
5 255 ATTWELL, Erin Tripleshot Cycling Club CANADA BC Victoria Cat 12 17 Women BC002202      CAN19990312 "    -2 laps "    10:35 9:48 10:13 12:12 14:01 14:09 13:52
6 247 COLES-LYSTER, Maggie Local Ride Racing Team CANADA BC Maple Ridge Cat 12 17 Women BC090672      CAN19990212 "    -2 laps "    10:35 9:47 10:13 12:17 14:01 14:09 13:52

DNS 212 CARON, Joanie DNA K4 CANADA Quebec Burnaby Cat 12 32 Women BC000732      CAN19840427
DNS 213 CABOT, Morgan Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 12 28 Women BC090227      CAN19880404 "    "    
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Wix Brown RR 2016-A Group
March 06, 2016
C Group (Open)
71.47 km, 11 laps of 6.50 km, winner: 1:55:03 - 37.27 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 11
1 439 VON HAHN, Peter CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 33 Men BC092143      CAN19830518 1:55:03 0'00" 37.27 10:07 10:34 10:52 10:38 10:45 10:10 9:57
2 502 PARUK, Sascha Glotman Simpson Cycling CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 4 31 Men BC092307      CAN19851004 "    "    "    10:07 10:34 10:52 10:38 10:44 10:09 9:58
3 463 WANNOP, Scott Mighty Cycling CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 4 32 Men BC092606      CAN19840601 1:56:17 1'14" 36.87 10:05 10:35 10:52 10:44 10:44 10:59 9:40
4 403 KEMP, Jeffrey Gastown Cycling Association CANADA British Columbia VANCOUVER Cat 4 31 Men BC090850      CAN19850121 1:56:19 1'16" 36.86 10:03 10:34 10:52 10:44 10:46 11:00 9:41
5 505 MOFFAT, Paul Funeral Cycling Cat 4 35 Men TEMP      1:56:22 1'19" 36.84 10:03 10:33 10:51 10:39 10:46 11:00 9:44
6 448 BREAKSPEAR, Mark Steed Cycles CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 38 Men BC090098      CAN19780521 1:56:24 1'21" 36.84 10:04 10:35 10:52 10:41 10:47 10:59 9:45
7 278 ROSS, Andrew Pender Racing British Columbia Cat 4 47 Men BC090030      1:56:25 1'22" 36.83 10:04 10:33 10:52 10:44 10:46 10:59 9:46
8 462 NORTHEY, Alex Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 4 47 Men BC000567      CAN19690502 "    "    "    10:02 10:36 10:51 10:44 10:41 11:01 9:45
9 442 KARU, Kalle No team ESTONIA BC Vancouver Cat 4 47 Men BC090592      EST19690613 "    "    "    10:06 10:32 10:52 10:42 10:45 11:01 9:47

10 461 HO, Dalton Mighty Cycling CANADA British Columbia Burnaby Cat 4 29 Men BC092742      CAN19871213 "    "    "    10:04 10:35 10:51 10:44 10:45 10:59 9:49
11 501 HUBERT, Art Cahilty Racing Canada BC Chilliwack Cat 4 44 Men BC0900025      CAN19720328 "    "    "    10:04 10:34 10:53 10:44 10:45 10:58 9:49
12 405 TOTH, Gregory British Columbia Cat 4 37 Men BC097110      CAN19790109 "    "    "    10:04 10:34 10:53 10:38 10:48 10:59 9:49
13 445 BROWN, Neil Pender Racing CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 30 Men BC094820      CAN19861129 1:56:30 1'27" 36.81 10:05 10:36 10:52 10:39 10:45 10:59 9:51
14 422 MELHADO, Ian CANADA British Columbia West Vancouver Cat 4 51 Men BC091114      CAN19650117 1:56:31 1'28" 36.80 10:07 10:35 10:51 10:45 10:48 10:59 9:52
15 466 FRIESEN, Dwayne Todd's Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Abbotsford Cat 4 46 Men BC090654      CAN19700816 1:56:33 1'30" 36.79 10:07 10:32 10:51 10:46 10:44 11:00 9:56
16 489 RUHLAND, mike canada Cat 4 46 Men TEMP      CAN19701016 1:56:42 1'39" 36.74 10:05 10:33 10:52 10:47 10:43 11:01 10:04
17 468 COX, Matthew Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Port Moody Cat 4 43 Men BC007221      CAN19730702 "    "    "    10:06 10:32 10:52 10:45 10:47 10:59 10:04
18 417 OUELLET, Anne Fresh Air Athena CANADA British Columbia VANCOUVER Cat 3 33 Women BC090523      CAN19831120 1:56:45 1'42" 36.72 10:06 10:35 10:53 10:45 10:48 10:59 10:06
19 490 BRISTOL, Sean CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 41 Men BC004437      CAN19750928 1:56:48 1'45" 36.71 10:05 10:31 10:51 10:54 10:46 10:58 10:11
20 494 MCCLAREN, Bob Canada BC Port Coquitlam Cat 4 59 Men BC096970      CAN19570116 1:56:49 1'46" 36.71 10:05 10:35 10:52 10:45 10:47 11:00 10:10
21 457 GLAVEY, Brian Glotman Simpson Cycling Club British Columbia Cat 4 36 Men BC007263      IRL19800120 1:56:57 1'54" 36.66 10:05 10:31 10:54 10:45 10:49 10:55 10:21
22 455 ISAMAN, Lee Glotman Simpson Cycling Club Canada British Columbia Port Moody Cat 4 27 Men BC095992      CAN19890409 1:57:06 2'03" 36.62 10:03 10:38 10:51 10:44 10:45 11:00 10:29
23 424 MURPHY, Enda Atomic Racing IRELAND British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 4 35 Men BC090082      IRL19811217 1:57:16 2'13" 36.56 10:03 10:35 11:01 10:44 10:45 10:59 10:39
24 436 WALSH, dominic Atomic Racing CANADA British Columbia vancouver Cat 4 52 Men BC090577      CAN19640529 1:57:21 2'18" 36.54 10:04 10:34 10:51 10:43 10:44 10:44 10:44
25 467 PICKELL, Andrew Daryl Evans Racing British Columbia Cat 4 39 Men BC096421      1:57:49 2'46" 36.40 10:07 10:33 11:01 10:45 10:45 11:03 11:09
26 493 COELHO, Andrew Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 4 37 Men BC090198      CAN19790831 1:58:23 3'20" 36.22 10:05 10:33 10:52 10:46 10:49 10:59 11:44
27 419 WOODBRIDGE, Mike Canada British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 54 Men BC007220      CAN19620429 "    "    "    10:05 10:33 10:52 10:46 10:49 10:59 11:44
28 492 TOMLIN, Travis British Columbia Cat 4 29 Men BC097214      2:00:26 5'23" 35.60 10:08 10:34 10:49 10:46 11:13 11:43 11:38
29 496 FERTUCK, Mike CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 4 41 Men BC006576      CAN19750716 2:00:34 5'31" 35.57 10:08 10:34 10:51 10:45 11:14 11:19 12:01
30 458 STUDER, Marcel Glotman Simpson Cycling Club SWITZERLAND BC North Vancouver Cat 4 43 Men BC096413      SUI19730404 2:00:35 5'32" 35.56 10:06 10:32 10:52 10:46 10:46 11:44 11:52
31 401 BORSOI, Alicia Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 3 30 Women BC090454      CAN19860102 2:00:36 5'33" 35.55 10:05 10:35 10:52 10:46 10:51 11:23 12:00
32 504 DIX, Derek Funeral Cycling CANADA BC North Vancouver Cat 4 29 Men BC006467      CAN19871206 2:01:46 6'43" 35.21 10:02 10:36 10:53 10:46 11:16 12:39 11:11
33 446 SEMRAU, William Pender Racing CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 46 Men BC090222      CAN19701126 2:01:53 6'50" 35.18 10:03 10:34 10:49 10:46 10:51 11:20 13:20
34 411 BENJAMIN, Blair Team Alete-FLC CANADA British Columbia Langley Cat 4 34 Men BC090724      CAN19820713 2:04:13 9'10" 34.52 10:05 10:35 10:50 10:45 10:54 13:10 14:39
35 473 NERBAS, Tyler British Columbia Cat 4 31 Men BC097035      2:07:16 12'13" 33.69 10:10 10:33 10:52 12:27 12:15 12:14 12:54
36 444 GRUND, Darrin Glotman Simpson Cycling CANADA BC New Westminster Cat 4 50 Men BC090565      CAN19661217 2:30:09 35'06" 28.56 10:05 10:35 10:51 10:50 12:02 9:38 40:35
37 412 CANAVAN, Philippe United Velo CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 4 40 Men BC090434      CAN19760502 2:31:09 36'06" 33.02 10:06 10:35 11:20 12:51 12:42 12:34
38 224 JOHNSON, Brent Pender Racing Canada Vancouver Cat 3 40 Men TEMP      CAN19761207 "    "    "    10:04 10:35 12:46 12:35 12:58 12:18
39 432 PLUMB, Steven Atomic Racing Club CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 4 48 Men BC090060      CAN19680105 3:15:26 1h20'23" 22.15 10:08 10:59 12:15 12:40 12:58
40 451 KILLAM, Jennifer Mighty Cycling canada BC Cat 3 43 Women BC090406      CAN19731118 2:40:28 45'25" 26.94 11:27 14:47 12:44 15:03 15:04

DNF 503 BAUMEISTER, Matt CANADA British Columbia Vernon Cat 4 26 Men BC092965      CAN19901008 1:18:23 34.90 10:09 10:30 10:44 10:55
DNF 498 KOZICZ, David Glotman Simpson Cycling CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 4 47 Men BC090348      CAN19690905 1:04:38 36.29 10:06 10:36 10:52 11:27
DNF 491 MUNETON BECERRA, Rafael British Columbia Cat 4 38 Men BC092779      10:12 38.27 10:11
DNS 453 KJERA, Kellen Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 35 Men BC095579      CAN19810305
DNS 454 HARTE, Seamus Glotman Simpson Cycling Club IRELAND British Columbia VANCOUVER Cat 4 40 Men BC096427      IRL19760621 "    "    
DNS 495 WITZKE, Nic British Columbia Cat 4 28 Men BC096755      CAN19880325 "    "    
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Wix Brown RR 2016-A Group
March 06, 2016
Cat 4 (Men)
71.47 km, 11 laps of 6.50 km, winner: 1:49:03 - 37.27 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 11
1 439 VON HAHN, Peter CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 33 Men BC092143      CAN19830518 1:59:03 37.27 10:07 10:34 10:52 10:38 10:45 10:10 9:57
2 502 PARUK, Sascha Glotman Simpson Cycling CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 4 31 Men BC092307      CAN19851004 "    0'00" "    10:07 10:34 10:52 10:38 10:44 10:09 9:58
3 463 WANNOP, Scott Mighty Cycling CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 4 32 Men BC092606      CAN19840601 2:00:17 1'14" 36.87 10:05 10:35 10:52 10:44 10:44 10:59 9:40
4 403 KEMP, Jeffrey Gastown Cycling Association CANADA British Columbia VANCOUVER Cat 4 31 Men BC090850      CAN19850121 2:00:19 1'16" 36.86 10:03 10:34 10:52 10:44 10:46 11:00 9:41
5 505 MOFFAT, Paul Funeral Cycling Cat 4 35 Men TEMP      2:00:22 1'19" 36.84 10:03 10:33 10:51 10:39 10:46 11:00 9:44
6 448 BREAKSPEAR, Mark Steed Cycles CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 38 Men BC090098      CAN19780521 2:00:24 1'21" 36.84 10:04 10:35 10:52 10:41 10:47 10:59 9:45
7 278 ROSS, Andrew Pender Racing British Columbia Cat 4 47 Men BC090030      2:00:25 1'22" 36.83 10:04 10:33 10:52 10:44 10:46 10:59 9:46
8 462 NORTHEY, Alex Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 4 47 Men BC000567      CAN19690502 "    "    "    10:02 10:36 10:51 10:44 10:41 11:01 9:45
9 442 KARU, Kalle No team ESTONIA BC Vancouver Cat 4 47 Men BC090592      EST19690613 "    "    "    10:06 10:32 10:52 10:42 10:45 11:01 9:47

10 461 HO, Dalton Mighty Cycling CANADA British Columbia Burnaby Cat 4 29 Men BC092742      CAN19871213 "    "    "    10:04 10:35 10:51 10:44 10:45 10:59 9:49
11 501 HUBERT, Art Cahilty Racing Canada BC Chilliwack Cat 4 44 Men BC0900025      CAN19720328 "    "    "    10:04 10:34 10:53 10:44 10:45 10:58 9:49
12 405 TOTH, Gregory British Columbia Cat 4 37 Men BC097110      CAN19790109 "    "    "    10:04 10:34 10:53 10:38 10:48 10:59 9:49
13 445 BROWN, Neil Pender Racing CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 30 Men BC094820      CAN19861129 2:00:30 1'27" 36.81 10:05 10:36 10:52 10:39 10:45 10:59 9:51
14 422 MELHADO, Ian CANADA British Columbia West Vancouver Cat 4 51 Men BC091114      CAN19650117 2:00:31 1'28" 36.80 10:07 10:35 10:51 10:45 10:48 10:59 9:52
15 466 FRIESEN, Dwayne Todd's Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Abbotsford Cat 4 46 Men BC090654      CAN19700816 2:00:33 1'30" 36.79 10:07 10:32 10:51 10:46 10:44 11:00 9:56
16 489 RUHLAND, mike canada Cat 4 46 Men TEMP      CAN19701016 2:00:42 1'39" 36.74 10:05 10:33 10:52 10:47 10:43 11:01 10:04
17 468 COX, Matthew Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Port Moody Cat 4 43 Men BC007221      CAN19730702 "    "    "    10:06 10:32 10:52 10:45 10:47 10:59 10:04
18 490 BRISTOL, Sean CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 41 Men BC004437      CAN19750928 2:00:48 1'45" 36.71 10:05 10:31 10:51 10:54 10:46 10:58 10:11
19 494 MCCLAREN, Bob Canada BC Port Coquitlam Cat 4 59 Men BC096970      CAN19570116 2:00:49 1'46" 36.71 10:05 10:35 10:52 10:45 10:47 11:00 10:10
20 457 GLAVEY, Brian Glotman Simpson Cycling Club British Columbia Cat 4 36 Men BC007263      IRL19800120 2:00:57 1'54" 36.66 10:05 10:31 10:54 10:45 10:49 10:55 10:21
21 455 ISAMAN, Lee Glotman Simpson Cycling Club Canada British Columbia Port Moody Cat 4 27 Men BC095992      CAN19890409 2:01:06 2'03" 36.62 10:03 10:38 10:51 10:44 10:45 11:00 10:29
22 424 MURPHY, Enda Atomic Racing IRELAND British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 4 35 Men BC090082      IRL19811217 2:01:16 2'13" 36.56 10:03 10:35 11:01 10:44 10:45 10:59 10:39
23 436 WALSH, dominic Atomic Racing CANADA British Columbia vancouver Cat 4 52 Men BC090577      CAN19640529 2:01:21 2'18" 36.54 10:04 10:34 10:51 10:43 10:44 10:44 10:44
24 467 PICKELL, Andrew Daryl Evans Racing British Columbia Cat 4 39 Men BC096421      2:01:49 2'46" 36.40 10:07 10:33 11:01 10:45 10:45 11:03 11:09
25 493 COELHO, Andrew Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 4 37 Men BC090198      CAN19790831 2:02:23 3'20" 36.22 10:05 10:33 10:52 10:46 10:49 10:59 11:44
26 419 WOODBRIDGE, Mike Canada British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 54 Men BC007220      CAN19620429 "    "    "    10:05 10:33 10:52 10:46 10:49 10:59 11:44
27 492 TOMLIN, Travis British Columbia Cat 4 29 Men BC097214      2:04:26 5'23" 35.60 10:08 10:34 10:49 10:46 11:13 11:43 11:38
28 496 FERTUCK, Mike CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 4 41 Men BC006576      CAN19750716 2:04:34 5'31" 35.57 10:08 10:34 10:51 10:45 11:14 11:19 12:01
29 458 STUDER, Marcel Glotman Simpson Cycling Club SWITZERLAND BC North Vancouver Cat 4 43 Men BC096413      SUI19730404 2:04:35 5'32" 35.56 10:06 10:32 10:52 10:46 10:46 11:44 11:52
30 504 DIX, Derek Funeral Cycling CANADA BC North Vancouver Cat 4 29 Men BC006467      CAN19871206 2:05:46 6'43" 35.21 10:02 10:36 10:53 10:46 11:16 12:39 11:11
31 446 SEMRAU, William Pender Racing CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 46 Men BC090222      CAN19701126 2:05:53 6'50" 35.18 10:03 10:34 10:49 10:46 10:51 11:20 13:20
32 411 BENJAMIN, Blair Team Alete-FLC CANADA British Columbia Langley Cat 4 34 Men BC090724      CAN19820713 2:08:13 9'10" 34.52 10:05 10:35 10:50 10:45 10:54 13:10 14:39
33 473 NERBAS, Tyler British Columbia Cat 4 31 Men BC097035      2:11:16 12'13" 33.69 10:10 10:33 10:52 12:27 12:15 12:14 12:54
34 444 GRUND, Darrin Glotman Simpson Cycling CANADA BC New Westminster Cat 4 50 Men BC090565      CAN19661217 2:34:09 35'06" 28.56 10:05 10:35 10:51 10:50 12:02 9:38 40:35
35 412 CANAVAN, Philippe United Velo CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 4 40 Men BC090434      CAN19760502 2:35:09 -1 lap 33.02 10:06 10:35 11:20 12:51 12:42 12:34
36 224 JOHNSON, Brent Pender Racing Canada Vancouver Cat 3 40 Men TEMP      CAN19761207 "    -1 lap "    10:04 10:35 12:46 12:35 12:58 12:18
37 432 PLUMB, Steven Atomic Racing Club CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 4 48 Men BC090060      CAN19680105 3:19:26 -2 laps 22.15 10:08 10:59 12:15 12:40 12:58

DNF 491 MUNETON BECERRA, Rafael British Columbia Cat 4 38 Men BC092779      14:12 38.27 10:11
DNF 498 KOZICZ, David Glotman Simpson Cycling CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 4 47 Men BC090348      CAN19690905 1:08:38 36.29 10:06 10:36 10:52 11:27
DNF 503 BAUMEISTER, Matt CANADA British Columbia Vernon Cat 4 26 Men BC092965      CAN19901008 1:22:23 34.90 10:09 10:30 10:44 10:55
DNS 453 KJERA, Kellen Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 35 Men BC095579      CAN19810305
DNS 454 HARTE, Seamus Glotman Simpson Cycling Club IRELAND British Columbia VANCOUVER Cat 4 40 Men BC096427      IRL19760621 "    "    
DNS 495 WITZKE, Nic British Columbia Cat 4 28 Men BC096755      CAN19880325 "    "    
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Wix Brown RR 2016-A Group
March 06, 2016
Cat 3 (Women)
71.47 km, 11 laps of 6.50 km, winner: 1:50:45 - 36.72 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 11
1 417 OUELLET, Anne Fresh Air Athena CANADA British Columbia VANCOUVER Cat 3 33 Women BC090523      CAN19831120 2:00:45 36.72 10:06 10:35 10:53 10:45 10:48 10:59 10:06
2 401 BORSOI, Alicia Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 3 30 Women BC090454      CAN19860102 2:04:36 3'51" 35.55 10:05 10:35 10:52 10:46 10:51 11:23 12:00
3 451 KILLAM, Jennifer Mighty Cycling canada BC Cat 3 43 Women BC090406      CAN19731118 2:44:28 -3 laps 26.94 11:27 14:47 12:44 15:03 15:04
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Wix Brown RR 2016-A Group
March 06, 2016
D Group (Open)
51.98 km, 8 laps of 6.50 km, winner: 1:33:37 - 33.31 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
1 828 WONG, Will Dopo Bici Cycling Club Canadian British Columbia Richmond Cat 5 33 Men BC007712      CAN19830331 1:33:37 0'00" 33.31 10:31 11:32 11:30 11:39 11:50 12:04 12:18 12:13
2 629 WORMAN, Eric Red Devils Cycling Academy CANADA BC Kelowna Cat 5 15 Men BC096247      CAN20010128 "    "    "    10:31 11:31 11:31 11:39 11:50 12:03 12:19 12:13
3 628 WORMAN, Shane Canada BC Kelowna Cat 5 46 Men BC007140      CAN19700815 1:33:39 0'02" 33.30 10:31 11:31 11:32 11:39 11:50 12:04 12:17 12:15
4 646 TRAN, Sherri Glotman Simpson Cycling Club Canada BC Victoria Cat 4 31 Women BC097244      CAN19850911 1:33:41 0'04" 33.28 10:30 11:33 11:30 11:38 11:52 12:04 12:16 12:18
5 619 JONES, Damon Canadian Cat 5 53 Men BC007647      CAN19630117 1:33:52 0'15" 33.22 10:37 11:25 11:31 11:39 11:50 12:04 12:18 12:27
6 611 BARTON, Haley Dobo Bici Cycling Club British Columbia Cat 4 45 Women BC097022      CAN19711031 1:34:30 0'53" 33.00 10:49 11:29 11:50 11:42 11:51 12:16 12:50 11:43
7 652 OLSON, Jill Pender Racing British Columbia Cat 4 39 Women BC096994      1:34:36 0'59" 32.96 10:46 11:31 11:51 11:40 11:53 12:17 12:51 11:49
8 653 FRANCIS, Daniel CANADA BC Langley Cat 5 61 Men BC092785      CAN19550325 1:34:42 1'05" 32.93 10:48 11:30 11:50 11:42 11:52 12:16 12:46 11:59
9 608 HAFSTEINSDOTTIR, Berglind Pender Racing CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 41 Women BC095800      CAN19750213 1:34:51 1'14" 32.88 10:49 11:28 11:51 11:42 11:52 12:16 12:50 12:04

10 604 LILLEY, Jacqui TaG Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 4 41 Women BC091724      CAN19750709 "    "    "    10:49 11:28 11:51 11:42 11:52 12:16 12:50 12:04
11 607 MARSDEN, Anne Pender Racing British Columbia Cat 4 31 Women BC096992      CAN19850827 "    "    "    10:48 11:29 11:51 11:43 11:51 12:16 12:49 12:04
12 650 TILSON, Vanessa British Columbia Cat 4 26 Women BC097254      1:35:00 1'23" 32.82 10:49 11:27 11:52 11:42 11:51 12:15 12:52 12:12
13 610 HUTFIELD, anna Dobo Bici Cycling Club UNITED KINGDOM British Columbia vancouver Cat 4 31 Women BC006307      GBR19850611 1:35:08 1'31" 32.78 10:48 11:29 11:52 11:41 11:52 12:16 12:49 12:21
14 609 KORVER, Juliet Pender Racing CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 44 Women BC096315      CAN19720418 1:38:46 5'09" 31.57 10:47 11:40 12:09 12:08 12:27 13:01 13:26 13:08
15 606 KAHIN, Sagal-Maria Pender Racing British Columbia Cat 4 25 Women BC093615      1:39:46 6'09" 31.36 10:50 11:29 11:50 12:35 13:02 13:35 13:39
16 651 KOSCHEL, Christine United Velo CANADA BC Surrey Cat 4 48 Women BC007325      CAN19680321 1:46:02 12'25" 29.49 11:32 12:56 13:21 13:05 13:28 13:53 14:17
17 624 MARSHALL, lauren British Columbia Cat 4 28 Women BC005251      -8 laps

DNF 654 SCHURCH, Mark Cat 5 42 Men TEMP      1:16:58 30.61 10:49 11:32 12:48 13:47 13:16 14:12
DNF 602 HERSHMAN, Frank Canada British Columbia Surrey Cat 5 63 Men BC007378      CAN19530701 23:40 32.94 11:47 11:53
DNS 648 ENNS, Katherine Canada Cat 4 25 Women BC097043      CAN19911121

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2016/03/12 19:02:39 Page 1 / 1

sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware


Wix Brown RR 2016-A Group
March 06, 2016
Cat 5 (Men)
51.98 km, 8 laps of 6.50 km, winner: -20:08 - 33.31 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
1 828 WONG, Will Dopo Bici Cycling Club Canadian British Columbia Richmond Cat 5 33 Men BC007712      CAN19830331 1:42:22 33.31 10:31 11:32 11:30 11:39 11:50 12:04 12:18 12:13
2 629 WORMAN, Eric Red Devils Cycling Academy CANADA BC Kelowna Cat 5 15 Men BC096247      CAN20010128 "    0'00" "    10:31 11:31 11:31 11:39 11:50 12:03 12:19 12:13
3 628 WORMAN, Shane Canada BC Kelowna Cat 5 46 Men BC007140      CAN19700815 1:42:24 0'02" 33.30 10:31 11:31 11:32 11:39 11:50 12:04 12:17 12:15
4 619 JONES, Damon Canadian Cat 5 53 Men BC007647      CAN19630117 1:42:37 0'15" 33.22 10:37 11:25 11:31 11:39 11:50 12:04 12:18 12:27
5 653 FRANCIS, Daniel CANADA BC Langley Cat 5 61 Men BC092785      CAN19550325 1:43:27 1'05" 32.93 10:48 11:30 11:50 11:42 11:52 12:16 12:46 11:59

DNF 602 HERSHMAN, Frank Canada British Columbia Surrey Cat 5 63 Men BC007378      CAN19530701 32:25 32.94 11:47 11:53
DNF 654 SCHURCH, Mark Cat 5 42 Men TEMP      1:25:43 30.61 10:49 11:32 12:48 13:47 13:16 14:12
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Wix Brown RR 2016-A Group
March 06, 2016
Cat 4 (Women)
51.98 km, 8 laps of 6.50 km, winner: -20:04 - 33.28 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
1 646 TRAN, Sherri Glotman Simpson Cycling Club Canada BC Victoria Cat 4 31 Women BC097244      CAN19850911 1:42:26 33.28 10:30 11:33 11:30 11:38 11:52 12:04 12:16 12:18
2 611 BARTON, Haley Dobo Bici Cycling Club British Columbia Cat 4 45 Women BC097022      CAN19711031 1:43:15 0'49" 33.00 10:49 11:29 11:50 11:42 11:51 12:16 12:50 11:43
3 652 OLSON, Jill Pender Racing British Columbia Cat 4 39 Women BC096994      1:43:21 0'55" 32.96 10:46 11:31 11:51 11:40 11:53 12:17 12:51 11:49
4 608 HAFSTEINSDOTTIR, Berglind Pender Racing CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 41 Women BC095800      CAN19750213 1:43:36 1'10" 32.88 10:49 11:28 11:51 11:42 11:52 12:16 12:50 12:04
5 604 LILLEY, Jacqui TaG Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 4 41 Women BC091724      CAN19750709 "    "    "    10:49 11:28 11:51 11:42 11:52 12:16 12:50 12:04
6 607 MARSDEN, Anne Pender Racing British Columbia Cat 4 31 Women BC096992      CAN19850827 "    "    "    10:48 11:29 11:51 11:43 11:51 12:16 12:49 12:04
7 650 TILSON, Vanessa British Columbia Cat 4 26 Women BC097254      1:43:45 1'19" 32.82 10:49 11:27 11:52 11:42 11:51 12:15 12:52 12:12
8 610 HUTFIELD, anna Dobo Bici Cycling Club UNITED KINGDOM British Columbia vancouver Cat 4 31 Women BC006307      GBR19850611 1:43:53 1'27" 32.78 10:48 11:29 11:52 11:41 11:52 12:16 12:49 12:21
9 609 KORVER, Juliet Pender Racing CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 44 Women BC096315      CAN19720418 1:47:31 5'05" 31.57 10:47 11:40 12:09 12:08 12:27 13:01 13:26 13:08

10 606 KAHIN, Sagal-Maria Pender Racing British Columbia Cat 4 25 Women BC093615      1:48:31 -1 lap 31.36 10:50 11:29 11:50 12:35 13:02 13:35 13:39
11 651 KOSCHEL, Christine United Velo CANADA BC Surrey Cat 4 48 Women BC007325      CAN19680321 1:54:47 -1 lap 29.49 11:32 12:56 13:21 13:05 13:28 13:53 14:17
12 624 MARSHALL, lauren British Columbia Cat 4 28 Women BC005251      -8 laps

DNS 648 ENNS, Katherine Canada Cat 4 25 Women BC097043      CAN19911121 "    "    
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